LoadPro consumer unit
Outgoing Single Pole Ways Product Code
2 CU02SWD
6 CU06SWD
12 CU12SWD
16 CU16SWD
20 CU20SWD
Switch Disconnector incomer
Consumer Units
Switch Disconnector incomer with Surge
Door Lock Kits Product Code
LoadPro Blanking Kit (Containing 6 x front shield blanks & 5 x terminal blanks) CUBL4
LoadPro Spare Busbar  (22 ways—20 x usable plus 2 x incomer) CUBAR
LoadPro Consumer Unit Fixing Kit (Containing; Installation instructions, labels & blanks) CUKIT
LoadPro Consumer Unit spare earth/neutral bar assy for up to 23 ways) CUENBAR
MCB & RCBO Colly Locking Device KDL
Padlock for KDL Dolly Locking Device XPL
RCCB Incomer
Outgoing Single Pole Ways Product Code
4 CU04SWDSPD
10 CU10SWDSPD
14 CU14SWDSPD
18 CU18SWDSPD
Outgoing Single Pole Ways Product Code
6 CU06RCCB
12 CU12RCCB
16 CU16RCCB
20 CU20RCCB
Single RCCB Boards
Outgoing Single Pole
Protected Ways
Product Code
7 CU73RCCB80
9 CU95RCCB80
12 CU126RCCB80
Outgoing Single Pole
Independent Ways
3
5
6
Consumer Unit Accessories
Current Rating (A) Poles Product Code
100 2 CV2P100
Switch Disconnector
RCCB
Current
Rating (A)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 CS1PB06A CS1PC06A
10 CS1PB10A CS1PC10A
16 CS1PB16A CS1PC16A
20 CS1PB20A CS1PC20A
32 CS1PB32A CS1PC32A
40 CS1PB40A CS1PC40A
50 CS1PB50A CS1PC50A
63 CS1PB63A CS1PC63A
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 CR1PSB0630A CR1PSC0630A
10 30 CR1PSB1030A CR1PSC1030A
16 30 CR1PSB1630A CR1PSC1630A
20 30 CR1PSB2030A CR1PSC2030A
32 30 CR1PSB0320A CR1PSC3230A
40 30 CR1PSB4030A CR1PSC4030A
50 30 CR1PSB5030A CR1PSC5030A
Single Pole MCB
Outgoing Devices
Single Pole RCBO
Input Current Rating (A) Sensitivity
(mA)
Product Code
63 30 CE63/30/2A
80 30 CE80/30/2A
Poles
2
2
Incoming Devices
LoadPro consumer unit
Outgoing Devices
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 MAR1PB0630A MAR1PC0630A
10 30 MAR1PB1030A MAR1PC1030A
16 30 MAR1PB1630A MAR1PC1630A
20 30 MAR1PB2030A MAR1PC2030A
32 30 MAR1PB3230A MAR1PC3230A
40 30 MAR1PB4030A MAR1PC4030A
Locking Devices Product Code
Dolly locking device for MCB KDL
Padlock for dolly locking device XPL
Single Pole AFDD/RCBO
MCB/RCBO Accessories
For Sales Tel: 01772 325380 or 0844 225 1063
For multi stack Distribution board arrangements with metering, please contact your key account manager for FBA solution
Meters
Input Current Rating (A) Poles Product Code
100 2 AP15-1DO
100 2 AP25-1DO
Meter Type
Multi-Function
MID
Direct Connection Meter
Device Type Product Code
Single Pole and Neutral/Earth protection DSPC1PN
MOV replacement plug-in module DSPCL
MOV neutral/earth replacement plug-in module DSPCNE
Surge Mounting Kit CUSPDK
Type 2 Class 2
Surge
NOTE: It is recommended that the surge protection device are fed by
a 63A Type C MCB, 63A MCCB or 63A fused disconnector to provide
isolation protection. (included in CUSPDK)
Modular Programmable Timer
Current Rating (A) Poles Product Code
16A (AC7A) 2 DRT-DW2
Modular Contactors
Current Rating
(A)
Poles Product Code
20 2 EE2P20CO
Contact status
Normally Open
Width (mm)
17.5
20 2 17.5 Normally Closed EE2P20CC
Ventilation Kit - 9 - LLMV*
* Ventilation module must be fitted between alternative pairs of contactors
to prevent overheating.